
2023 CC State Qualifying Meet Orange City Girls
Orange City, Iowa

Oct. 19, 2023

Sunny, wind at 14, 68 Degrees
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

PLACE TEAMPOINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Unit 54 1 4 11 16 22 29 42 21:40.68 2:40.32
2 Okib 71 2 7 13 24 25 28 33 22:06.93 2:37.57
3* Glr 114 3 15 23 35 38 40 46 22:54.73 3:37.39
4* Sioc 114 5 10 21 31 47 53 68 22:48.40 3:45.80
5 Cher 115 9 12 26 32 36 55 22:56.20 2:21.54
6 Rdgv 136 8 27 30 34 37 44 61 23:17.81 2:49.92
7 Wlyn 149 18 19 20 41 51 56 60 23:35.92 2:51.05
8 Wcia 207 6 45 48 50 58 62 24:25.63 5:15.20
9 Splk 225 14 43 52 57 59 64 25:00.75 4:07.68
10 Mv 249 17 49 54 63 66 67 25:46.64 5:48.38
11 Oabc 314 39 65 69 70 71 72 28:55.30 9:17.21

Incomplete Teams: Esth, Shld, Wdby

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Unit
167 1 Katie Young, 10 20:14.37
173 4 Olivia Hoogland, 12 21:02.05
169 11 Abby Klompien, 11 21:54.88
168 16 Elizabeth Hoogland, 11

22:17.40
170 22 Addison Liston, 11 22:54.69
172 29 Kadence Driesen, 12 23:31.11
171 42 Madison Bosma, 12 24:39.51

Total Time = 1:48:23.41     Total Places = 54

2. Okib
139 2 Maryn Frein, 12 20:42.56
140 7 Adison Frerichs, 12 21:06.68
135 13 Marli DeGraaf, 9 22:09.30
138 24 Addison Johnson, 11 23:15.97
136 25 Norah Danbom, 10 23:20.14
141 28 Lily Miller, 12 23:29.30
142 33 Grace Pausley, 12 23:41.71

Total Time = 1:50:34.67     Total Places = 71

3*. Glr
122 3 Mary Schriever, 12 20:47.14
121 15 Lexi Landis, 12 22:16.34
115 23 Elsa Kurrle, 9 23:10.86
118 35 Hannah Anderson, 12 23:54.75
116 38 Molly Konechne, 10 24:24.54
120 40 Ella Jager, 12 24:36.61
119 46 Ashlynn Davis, 12 24:45.81

Total Time = 1:54:33.65     Total Places = 114

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

4*. Sioc
157 5 Marley Madsen, 10 21:02.42
159 10 Linnea Bloom, 11 21:45.99
156 21 Nora Christian, 10 22:48.50
158 31 Quinn Wilkinson, 10 23:36.88
154 47 Karina Bloom, 9 24:48.22
160 53 Allison Ehlers, 12 25:33.43
155 68 Melia Hoffman, 9 28:45.67

Total Time = 1:54:02.03     Total Places = 114

5. Cher
110 9 Megan Courtright, 12 21:41.53
103 12 Addyson Wilkie, 9 21:56.17
106 26 Ella Simonsen, 10 23:22.19
105 32 Abryl Mongan, 10 23:38.04
108 36 McKenna Benson, 11 24:03.07
102 55 Payton Reinert, 9 25:56.74

Total Time = 1:54:41.02     Total Places = 115

6. Rdgv
149 8 Jaycie Vohs, 12 21:24.88
146 27 Addy Tesch, 10 23:22.60
148 30 Madison Stowater, 12 23:33.51
143 34 Regan Ruble, 9 23:53.25
144 37 Clara Todd, 9 24:14.80
145 44 Tiegan Vohs, 9 24:41.33
147 61 Xaria Rojas, 11 27:01.47

Total Time = 1:56:29.06     Total Places = 136



7. Wlyn
196 18 Madison Feikema, 12 22:35.34
193 19 Annie Metzger, 11 22:38.94
189 20 Chloe David, 9 22:40.21
191 41 Emersyn Rentschler, 10

24:38.70
194 51 Malison Rentschler, 11

25:26.40
190 56 Erica Knapp, 9 26:03.44
195 60 Johanna Boote, 12 26:21.63

Total Time = 1:57:59.61     Total Places = 149

8. Wcia
177 6 Kyrin De Groot, 11 21:02.75
180 45 Apiyo Harberts, 12 24:43.98
176 48 Abby Fedders, 10 24:48.98
179 50 Jenae Minderhoud, 1125:14.49
174 58 Jenna De Kam, 9 26:17.96
175 62 Olivia Engbers, 9 27:27.37

Total Time = 2:02:08.18     Total Places = 207

9. Splk
165 14 Charlotte Pritchard, 12

22:13.29
164 43 Anna Hartzell, 12 24:40.34
162 52 Mackenzie Bennett, 10

25:32.21
161 57 Bethany Frostestad, 9 26:16.95
166 59 Abi Slater, 12 26:20.97
163 64 Willa Wipperfurth, 1127:40.63

Total Time = 2:05:03.77     Total Places = 225

10. Mv
125 17 Emily Grell, 10 22:28.94
128 49 Sophia Schumacher, 12

24:50.82
127 54 Jasmine Schaffer, 12 25:38.10
123 63 Claire Smallwood, 9 27:38.00
124 66 Chloe Wanberg, 9 28:17.32
126 67 Lizzy Hamann, 11 28:21.00

Total Time = 2:08:53.20     Total Places = 249

11. Oabc
133 39 Olivia Schnabel, 10 24:28.00
132 65 Gracie Raasch, 10 27:58.43
129 69 Jessica Masters, 9 28:45.92
134 70 Faith Johnson, 12 29:38.92
130 71 Bree Otto, 9 33:45.22
131 72 Ava Miller, 10 36:49.47

Total Time = 2:24:36.50     Total Places = 314

ID# PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

167 1 1 Katie Young, 10 20:14.37 Unit
139 2 2 Maryn Frein, 12 20:42.56 Okib
122 3 3 Mary Schriever, 12 20:47.14 Glr
173 4 4 Olivia Hoogland, 12 21:02.05 Unit
157 5 5 Marley Madsen, 10 21:02.42 Sioc
177 6 6 Kyrin De Groot, 11 21:02.75 Wcia
140 7 7 Adison Frerichs, 12 21:06.68 Okib
183 8 Rachel Putze, 10 21:07.11 Wdby



149 9 8 Jaycie Vohs, 12 21:24.88 Rdgv
114 10 Tatum Dunlavy, 12 21:31.01 Esth
110 11 9 Megan Courtright, 12 21:41.53 Cher
159 12 10 Linnea Bloom, 11 21:45.99 Sioc
169 13 11 Abby Klompien, 11 21:54.88 Unit
103 14 12 Addyson Wilkie, 9 21:56.17 Cher
135 15 13 Marli DeGraaf, 9 22:09.30 Okib
165 16 14 Charlotte Pritchard, 12

22:13.29 Splk
121 17 15 Lexi Landis, 12 22:16.34 Glr
168 18 16 Elizabeth Hoogland, 11

22:17.40 Unit
125 19 17 Emily Grell, 10 22:28.94 Mv
196 20 18 Madison Feikema, 12 22:35.34 Wlyn
193 21 19 Annie Metzger, 11 22:38.94 Wlyn
189 22 20 Chloe David, 9 22:40.21 Wlyn
113 23 Jaselyne Anderson, 12

22:41.06 Esth
156 24 21 Nora Christian, 10 22:48.50 Sioc
170 25 22 Addison Liston, 11 22:54.69 Unit
115 26 23 Elsa Kurrle, 9 23:10.86 Glr
138 27 24 Addison Johnson, 11 23:15.97 Okib
136 28 25 Norah Danbom, 10 23:20.14 Okib
106 29 26 Ella Simonsen, 10 23:22.19 Cher
146 30 27 Addy Tesch, 10 23:22.60 Rdgv
141 31 28 Lily Miller, 12 23:29.30 Okib
172 32 29 Kadence Driesen, 12 23:31.11 Unit
148 33 30 Madison Stowater, 12 23:33.51 Rdgv
158 34 31 Quinn Wilkinson, 10 23:36.88 Sioc
105 35 32 Abryl Mongan, 10 23:38.04 Cher
181 36 Addisyn Cameron, 9 23:40.91 Wdby
142 37 33 Grace Pausley, 12 23:41.71 Okib
143 38 34 Regan Ruble, 9 23:53.25 Rdgv
118 39 35 Hannah Anderson, 12 23:54.75 Glr
184 40 Cj Hannah, 11 24:01.78 Wdby
108 41 36 McKenna Benson, 11 24:03.07 Cher
144 42 37 Clara Todd, 9 24:14.80 Rdgv
116 43 38 Molly Konechne, 10 24:24.54 Glr
133 44 39 Olivia Schnabel, 10 24:28.00 Oabc
120 45 40 Ella Jager, 12 24:36.61 Glr
191 46 41 Emersyn Rentschler, 10

24:38.70 Wlyn
171 47 42 Madison Bosma, 12 24:39.51 Unit
164 48 43 Anna Hartzell, 12 24:40.34 Splk
145 49 44 Tiegan Vohs, 9 24:41.33 Rdgv
180 50 45 Apiyo Harberts, 12 24:43.98 Wcia
119 51 46 Ashlynn Davis, 12 24:45.81 Glr
112 52 Rylee Yager, 11 24:47.53 Esth
154 53 47 Karina Bloom, 9 24:48.22 Sioc
176 54 48 Abby Fedders, 10 24:48.98 Wcia
128 55 49 Sophia Schumacher, 12

24:50.82 Mv
152 56 Brinda McCabe, 12 25:12.45 Shld
179 57 50 Jenae Minderhoud, 1125:14.49 Wcia
111 58 Kylie Olson, 10 25:17.64 Esth
153 59 Madison Nunes, 12 25:20.30 Shld
194 60 51 Malison Rentschler, 11

25:26.40 Wlyn
162 61 52 Mackenzie Bennett, 10

25:32.21 Splk
160 62 53 Allison Ehlers, 12 25:33.43 Sioc
127 63 54 Jasmine Schaffer, 12 25:38.10 Mv
102 64 55 Payton Reinert, 9 25:56.74 Cher



190 65 56 Erica Knapp, 9 26:03.44 Wlyn
161 66 57 Bethany Frostestad, 9 26:16.95 Splk
174 67 58 Jenna De Kam, 9 26:17.96 Wcia
166 68 59 Abi Slater, 12 26:20.97 Splk
195 69 60 Johanna Boote, 12 26:21.63 Wlyn
150 70 Elisa Scheaffer, 11 26:38.20 Shld
147 71 61 Xaria Rojas, 11 27:01.47 Rdgv
175 72 62 Olivia Engbers, 9 27:27.37 Wcia
123 73 63 Claire Smallwood, 9 27:38.00 Mv
151 74 Tamson Budden, 12 27:40.32 Shld
163 75 64 Willa Wipperfurth, 1127:40.63 Splk
132 76 65 Gracie Raasch, 10 27:58.43 Oabc
124 77 66 Chloe Wanberg, 9 28:17.32 Mv
126 78 67 Lizzy Hamann, 11 28:21.00 Mv
155 79 68 Melia Hoffman, 9 28:45.67 Sioc
129 80 69 Jessica Masters, 9 28:45.92 Oabc
134 81 70 Faith Johnson, 12 29:38.92 Oabc
130 82 71 Bree Otto, 9 33:45.22 Oabc
131 83 72 Ava Miller, 10 36:49.47 Oabc


